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Dilatacni spojka pro podlahovy kanal 340x48

Technicky list

Konfigurace

modularni

Materialy

barva

material

Skupina materialQ

typ povrchové tpravy

Rozmeéry
vyska kanalu
délka

Sirka kanalu
Rozmeér a

Rozmeér b

Normy

certifikace

Evropska direktiva RoHs

Bezpecnost

neobsahuje halogeny

uzemeéni

pozinkovana
ocelovy plech
Ocel

pozinkovany

48 mm
150 mm
340 mm

48 mm
340 mm

EN50085-2-2

dobrovolny souhlas

ano

Technické zmény vyhrazeny
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